THE DATASHEET OF
MAAM-011169-TR1000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CATV 75 Ω Push Pull Amplifier
45 - 1200 MHz
Rev.  V2
MAAM-011169
1 1

The device is ideally suited for CATV applications
including line amplifiers, HFC, and FTTL nodes.
Ordering Information
1,2
Part Number Package
MAAM-011169 Bulk Packaging
MAAM-011169-TR1000 1000 Piece Reel
MAAM-011169-TR3000 3000 Piece Reel
MAAM-011169-001SMB Sample Test Board
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
2. All sample boards include 5 loose parts.
Functional Schematic
3. MACOM recommends connecting all No Connection (N/C)